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Daikin air handling units, with their 

plug-and-play design and inherent 

flexibility, can be configured and 

combined specifically to meet 

the exact requirements of any 

building, no matter what it is used 

for or who is to work there. Our 

systems are designed to be the 

most environmentally friendly 

and the most energy efficient in 

the market, thus reducing their 

ecological impact, while, at the 

same time, keeping costs down 

through the minimisation of energy 

consumption.  

 

When combined with the small 

physical footprint of the system, 

these features make our air 

handling units ideal for all markets.Air Handling Units
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Double Deck FAHU with Heat Wheel - 

Chilled Water

FAHU-1 840 X 1110 2119 1000 1907 900 35 27 25 19.5 28.5 22.7 28.5 22.7 14.0 33.5 17.8 7 12 1.6 38 EC 500 1.81 EC 500 1.17 3270 1260 1720 709

FAHU-2 850 X 1510 3178 1500 2860 1350 35 27 25 19.5 27.3 21.5 27.3 21.5 14.0 42.2 24.5 7 12 2.01 26 EC 500 2.71 EC 500 1.89 3400 1660 1750 913

FAHU-3 920 X 1720 4237 2000 3813 1800 35 27 25 19.5 27.3 21.5 27.3 21.5 14.0 56.2 32.6 7 12 2.68 46 EC 500 3.46 EC 500 2.28 3600 1870 1880 1108

FAHU-4 980 X 1900 5297 2500 4767 2250 35 27 25 19.5 27.3 21.5 27.3 21.5 14.0 70.2 40.7 7 12 3.34 48 EC 500 4.38 EC 500 2.70 3850 2050 2000 1286

FAHU-5 1100 X 1920 6356 3000 5720 2700 35 27 25 19.5 27.7 22.0 27.7 22.0 14.0 88.8 50.6 7 12 4.23 25 EC 500 5.92 EC 500 3.46 4220 2070 2240 1522

FAHU-6 1170 X 2050 7415 3500 6674 3150 35 27 25 19.5 27.8 22.0 27.8 22.0 14.0 107.6 59.2 7 12 5.13 28 EC 500 6.51 EC 500 3.86 4420 2205 2380 1745

FAHU-7 1230 X 2160 8474 4000 7627 3600 35 27 25 19.5 27.8 22.0 27.8 22.0 14.0 123.0 67.7 7 12 5.86 33 EC 500 7.66 EC 500 4.90 4730 2315 2500 1992

FAHU-8 1350 X 2150 9534 4500 8580 4050 35 27 25 19.5 28.2 22.5 28.2 22.5 14.0 145.5 78.6 7 12 6.93 37 EC 500 8.51 EC 500 5.22 4870 2305 2740 2129

FAHU-9 1410 X 2250 10593 5000 9534 4500 35 27 25 19.5 28.2 22.5 28.2 22.5 14.0 161.7 87.3 7 12 7.70 41 EC 500 8.94 EC 500 5.81 5000 2405 2860 2288

FAHU-10 1540 X 2390 12712 6000 11440 5400 35 27 25 19.5 27.9 22.2 27.9 22.2 14.0 186.9 102.8 7 12 8.9 43 EC 500 3 x 3.49 EC 500 7.31 4380 2560 3060 2309

FAHU-11 1660 X 2510 14830 7000 13347 6300 35 27 25 19.5 28.3 22.5 28.3 22.5 14.0 229.1 123.7 7 12 10.92 38 EC 500 3 x 4.06 EC 500 8.71 4380 2680 3300 2553

FAHU-12 1780 X 2620 16949 8000 15254 7200 35 27 25 19.5 28.4 22.5 28.4 22.5 14.0 265.1 140.5 7 12 12.63 40 EC 500 3 x 4.56 EC 500 9.60 4580 2810 3540 2762

FAHU-13 1850 X 2810 19067 9000 17161 8100 35 27 25 19.5 28.4 22.6 28.4 22.6 14.0 298.2 158.0 7 12 14.21 50 EC 500 4 x 3.90 EC 500 3 x 3.46 3830 3000 3680 2770

FAHU-14 1970 X 2880 21186 10000 17161 8100 35 27 25 19.5 28.8 22.8 28.8 22.8 14.0 339.5 183.3 7 12 16.18 42 EC 500 4 x 4.49 EC 500 3 x 3.42 3980 3070 3740 3085

        Heat Recovery Wheel       Coil      Fan & Motor Supply  Fan & Motor Return Dimension

    Return Fresh Air On Fresh Air on Fresh Air off   Air Off Total Sensible Chilled Water Water  Fan  Power Fan Power

Unit Tag Model Supply Air Flow Air Flow Heat Wheel Heat Wheel Heat Wheel Air On Coil  Coil Capacity Capacity Temperature Flow WPD Type ESP Input Type ESP Input Length Width Height Weight

  CFM L/S CFM L/S DB °C WB °C DB °C WB °C DB °C WB °C DB °C  WB °C  DB °C KW KW In °C Out °C l/s KPA  Pa Kw Pa Kw mm mm mm Kg
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FAHU without Recovery - 

Chilled Water

FAHU-1 660 X 900 1059 500 35.0 27.0 14.0 27.8 13.0 7 12 1.32 33 EC 350 0.75 1970 1050 760 224

FAHU-2 780 X 970 1589 750 35.0 27.0 14.0 41.6 19.6 7 12 1.98 31 EC 350 0.98 2140 1120 880 274

FAHU-3 840 X 1120 2119 1000 35.0 27.0 14.0 55.5 26.1 7 12 2.64 29 EC 350 1.29 2100 1270 940 315

FAHU-4 850 X 1300 2648 1250 35.0 27.0 14.0 69.4 32.6 7 12 3.31 34 EC 350 1.75 2130 1450 950 351

FAHU-5 850 X 1500 3178 1500 35.0 27.0 14.0 83.2 39.1 7 12 3.97 36 EC 350 2.20 2100 1650 950 389

FAHU-6 860 X 1690 3708 1750 35.0 27.0 14.0 97.1 45.7 7 12 4.63 20 EC 350 2.23 2230 1845 960 455

FAHU-7 980 X 1590 4237 2000 35.0 27.0 14.0 111.0 52.2 7 12 5.29 32 EC 350 2.72 2260 1745 1080 481

FAHU-8 1100 X 1660 5297 2500 35.0 27.0 14.0 138.8 65.2 7 12 6.61 22 EC 350 3.24 2400 1815 1200 557

FAHU-9 1160 X 1770 6356 3000 35.0 27.0 14.0 166.5 78.3 7 12 7.93 47 EC 350 3.91 2510 1925 1260 630

FAHU-10 1340 X 1780 7415 3500 35.0 27.0 14.0 194.2 91.3 7 12 9.25 24 EC 350 5.03 2820 1950 1440 801

FAHU-11 1460 X 1810 8474 4000 35.0 27.0 14.0 222.0 104.3 7 12 10.58 26 EC 350 5.5 2910 1980 1560 903

FAHU-12 1470 X 2010 9534 4500 35.0 27.0 14.0 249.8 117.4 7 12 11.90 30 EC 350 5.93 3080 2200 1570 1049

FAHU-13 1590 X 2000 10593 5000 35.0 27.0 14.0 277.5 130.4 7 12 13.22 32 EC 350 6.65 3080 2190 1690 1089

FAHU-14 1710 X 2150 12712 6000 35.0 27.0 14.0 333.0 156.5 7 12 15.86 40 EC 350 8.5 3130 2340 1810 1222

FAHU-15 1720 X 2450 14830 7000 35.0 27.0 14.0 388.5 182.6 7 12 18.51 42 EC 350 9.64 3260 2640 1820 1413

FAHU-16 1840 X 2550 16949 8000 35.0 27.0 14.0 444.0 208.7 7 12 21.15 38 EC 350 3 x 3.50 2520 2740 1940 1298

FAHU-17 2020 X 2520 19067 9000 35.0 27.0 14.0 499.5 234.8 7 12 23.80 48 EC 350 3 x 4.13 2500 2710 2120 1350

FAHU-18 2080 X 2710 21186 10000 35.0 27.0 14.0 555.0 260.8 7 12 26.44 47 EC 350 3 x 4.21 2600 2900 2180 1500

FAHU-19 2090 X 2910 23305 11000 35.0 27.0 14.0 610.5 286.9 7 12 29.08 34 EC 350 4 x 3.59 2460 3100 2190 1535

FAHU-20 2210 X 2960 25423 12000 35.0 27.0 14.0 666.0 313.0 7 12 31.73 38 EC 350 4 x 4.09 2460 3150 2310 1652

FAHU-21 2220 X 3180 27542 13000 35 27 14.0 721.5 339.1 7 12 34.37 45 EC 350 4 x 4.08 2540 3370 2320 1717

      Coil       Fan & Motor Supply   Dimension

      Air Off Total  Sensible Chilled Water Water    Power

Unit Tag Model Supply Air Flow Air On Coil Coil  Capacity Capacity Temperature Flow WPD Fan Type ESP Input Length Width Height Weight

  CFM L/S DB °C WB °C DB °C  KW  KW In °C Out °C l/s KPA  Pa Kw mm mm mm Kg
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Recirculating AHU - 

Chilled Water

AHU-1 660 X 910 1059 500 27.0 19.0 14.0 9.6 8.0 7 12 0.46 22 EC 300 0.68 2070 1060 890 216

AHU-2 780 X 980 1589 750 27.0 19.0 14.0 14.4 12.0 7 12 0.69 22 EC 300 0.93 2120 1130 1010 248

AHU-3 840 X 1110 2119 1000 27.0 19.0 14.0 19.5 16.0 7 12 0.93 45 EC 300 1.16 2250 1260 1070 293

AHU-4 850 X 1310 2648 1250 27.0 19.0 14.0 24.3 19.9 7 12 1.16 34 EC 300 1.51 2250 1460 1080 328

AHU-5 850 X 1490 3178 1500 27.0 19.0 14.0 29.3 23.7 7 12 1.39 41 EC 300 1.97 2250 1640 1080 354

AHU-6 860 X 1690 3708 1750 27.0 19.0 14.0 34.2 27.7 7 12 1.63 41 EC 300 1.86 2390 1840 1090 421

AHU-7 980 X 1610 4237 2000 27.0 19.0 14.0 39.0 32.0 7 12 1.86 37 EC 300 2.29 2480 1760 1210 451

AHU-8 1100 X 1680 5297 2500 27.0 19.0 14.0 48.9 39.6 7 12 2.33 45 EC 300 2.62 2740 1830 1330 585

AHU-9 1160 X 1830 6356 3000 27.0 19.0 14.0 58.4 47.9 7 12 2.78 34 EC 300 3.74 2740 1980 1390 634

AHU-10 1340 X 1760 7415 3500 27.0 19.0 14.0 68.0 55.7 7 12 3.24 32 EC 300 4.11 2920 1910 1570 686

AHU-11 1460 X 1780 8474 4000 27.0 19.0 14.0 77.0 64.0 7 12 3.67 27 EC 300 4.74 3330 1930 1690 846

AHU-12 1470 X 1980 9534 4500 27.0 19.0 14.0 87.5 71.8 7 12 4.17 36 EC 300 5.00 3470 2130 1700 961

AHU-13 1590 X 1970 10593 5000 27.0 19.0 14.0 97.1 79.7 7 12 4.63 35 EC 300 5.94 3470 2125 1820 995

AHU-14 1710 X 2120 12712 6000 27.0 19.0 14.0 117 95.9 7 12 5.57 42 EC 300 7.45 3620 2275 1940 1129

AHU-15 1720 X 2420 14830 7000 27.0 19.0 14.0 134.4 111.5 7 12 6.4 26 EC 300 8.51 3710 2575 1950 1260

AHU-16 1840 X 2500 16949 8000 27.0 19.0 14.0 153.8 127.6 7 12 7.33 30 EC 300 3 x 3.14 3140 2655 2070 1187

AHU-17 2020 X 2530 19067 9000 27.0 19.0 14.0 173.9 142.6 7 12 8.28 34 EC 300 3 x 3.68 3170 2700 2250 1234

AHU-18 2080 X 2700 21186 10000 27.0 19.0 14.0 194.0 159.0 7 12 9.24 42 EC 300 3 x 3.80 3350 2870 2310 1360

AHU-19 2210 X 2790 23305 11000 27.0 19.0 14.0 214.2 175.6 7 12 10.2 46 EC 300 4 x 3.26 3270 2960 2440 1451

AHU-20 2210 X 3030 25423 12000 27.0 19.0 14.0 233.9 191.8 7 12 11.14 45 EC 300 4 x 3.68 3270 3200 2440 1608

AHU-21 2220 X 3230 27542 13000 27 19 14.0 254.3 206.0 7 12 12.11 50 EC 300 4 x 3.64 3410 3420 2450 1719

      Coil       Fan & Motor Supply   Dimension

     Air Off Total  Sensible Chilled Water Water    Power

Unit Tag Model Supply Air Flow  Air On Coil Coil  Capacity Capacity Temperature Flow WPD Fan Type ESP Input Length Width Height Weight

  CFM L/S DB °C WB °C DB °C  KW  KW In °C Out °C l/s KPA  Pa Kw mm mm mm Kg
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Double Deck FAHU with 

Heat Wheel - DX Coil

FAHU-1 840 X 1110 2119 1000 1907 900 35 27 25 19.5 28.5 22.7 28.5 22.7 14.0 35.5 18.4 6 R-410a EC 500 1.67 EC 500 1.17 3330 1260 1720 691

FAHU-2 850 X 1510 3178 1500 2860 1350 35 27 25 19.5 27.3 21.5 27.3 21.5 14.0 46.1 25.2 6 R-410a EC 500 2.47 EC 500 1.89 3360 1660 1750 882

FAHU-3 920 X 1730 4237 2000 3813 1800 35 27 25 19.5 27.3 21.5 27.3 21.5 14.0 61.8 33.6 6 R-410a EC 500 3.22 EC 500 2.28 3710 1880 1880 1092

FAHU-4 1040 X 1800 5297 2500 4767 2250 35 27 25 19.5 27.4 21.6 27.4 21.6 14.0 78.0 42.3 6 R-410a EC 500 4.23 EC 500 2.81 3960 1950 2120 1227

FAHU-5 1110 X 1950 6356 3000 5720 2700 35 27 25 19.5 27.7 22.0 27.7 22.0 14.0 96.4 51.9 6 R-410a EC 500 5.55 EC 500 3.46 4420 2100 2260 1592

FAHU-6 1170 X 2100 7415 3500 6674 3150 35 27 25 19.5 27.8 22.0 27.8 22.0 14.0 115.6 61.1 6 R-410a EC 500 6.29 EC 500 3.95 4575 2250 2380 1709

FAHU-7 1290 X 2130 8474 4000 7627 3600 35 27 25 19.5 27.8 22.0 27.8 22.0 14.0 132.0 69.8 6 R-410a EC 500 7.06 EC 500 4.90 4885 2280 2620 1977

FAHU-8 1350 X 2220 9534 4500 8580 4050 35 27 25 19.5 27.8 22.0 27.8 22.0 14.0 148.5 78.5 6 R-410a EC 500 8.22 EC 500 5.48 4885 2370 2740 2073

FAHU-9 1410 X 2300 10593 5000 9534 4500 35 27 25 19.5 27.8 22.0 27.8 22.0 14.0 166.2 87.3 6 R-410a EC 500 9.24 EC 500 5.96 5050 2450 2860 2252

FAHU-10 1540 X 2470 12712 6000 11440 5400 35 27 25 19.5 27.8 22.0 27.8 22.0 14.0 199.6 104.7 6 R-410a EC 500 3 x 3.20 EC 500 8.40 4430 2620 3060 2255

FAHU-11 1660 X 2580 14830 7000 13347 6300 35 27 25 19.5 27.9 22.1 27.9 22.1 14.0 235.1 123.1 6 R-410a EC 500 3 x 3.78 EC 500 8.89 4560 2730 3300 2492

FAHU-12 1780 X 2690 16949 8000 15254 7200 35 27 25 19.5 28.2 22.4 28.2 22.4 14.0 277.3 143.8 6 R-410a EC 500 3 x 4.24 EC 500 9.44 4650 2840 3540 2670

FAHU-13 1910 X 2770 19067 9000 17161 8100 35 27 25 19.5 28.4 22.6 28.4 22.6 14.0 318.2 164.1 6 R-410a EC 500 4 x 3.63 EC 500 3 x 3.45 3980 2895 3800 2624

FAHU-14 1970 X 2940 21186 10000 17161 8100 35 27 25 19.5 28.8 22.8 28.8 22.8 14.0 361.8 187.4 6 R-410a EC 500 4x4.13 EC 500 3x3.42 4020 3065 3740 2936

        Heat Recovery Wheel     Coil   Fan & Motor Supply Fan & Motor Return Dimension

    Return Fresh Air On Fresh Air off  Fresh Air off  Air Off Total Sensible Evap Ref- Fan Power Fan  Power  

Unit Tag Model Supply  Air Flow Air Flow Heat Wheel Heat Wheel Heat Wheel Air On Coil Coil Cap Cap Temp rigerant Type ESP Input Type ESP Input Length Width Height Weight

  CFM L/S CFM L/S DB °C WB °C DB °C WB °C DB °C WB °C DB °C WB °C DB °C  KW  KW °C Pa Kw  Pa Kw mm mm mm  Kg
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FAHU without Recovery - 

DX Coil

AHU-1 660 X 920 1059 500 35.0 27.0 14.0 28.1 13.4 6 R-410a EC 350 0.68 2000 1070 760 214

AHU-2 780 X 980 1589 750 35.0 27.0 14.0 42.2 20.1 6 R-410a EC 350 0.96 2000 1130 880 238

AHU-3 840 X 1120 2119 1000 35.0 27.0 14.0 56.4 26.8 6 R-410a EC 350 1.18 2180 1270 940 289

AHU-4 850 X 1300 2648 1250 35.0 27.0 14.0 70.4 33.5 6 R-410a EC 350 1.55 2180 1450 950 319

AHU-5 850 X 1480 3178 1500 35.0 27.0 14.0 84.6 40.2 6 R-410a EC 350 2.00 2180 1630 950 351

AHU-6 860 X 1670 3708 1750 35.0 27.0 14.0 98.6 46.9 6 R-410a EC 350 1.90 2320 1820 960 411

AHU-7 980 X 1670 4237 2000 35.0 27.0 14.0 112.8 53.6 6 R-410a EC 350 2.39 2385 1820 1080 447

AHU-8 1100 X 1730 5297 2500 35.0 27.0 14.0 140.8 67.0 6 R-410a EC 350 2.69 2555 1880 1200 522

AHU-9 1160 X 1850 6356 3000 35.0 27.0 14.0 168.9 80.4 6 R-410a EC 350 3.78 2580 2000 1260 573

AHU-10 1340 X 1810 7415 3500 35.0 27.0 14.0 197.1 93.8 6 R-410a EC 350 4.16 2660 1960 1440 621

AHU-11 1460 X 1840 8474 4000 35.0 27.0 14.0 225.3 107.2 6 R-410a EC 350 4.88 3060 1990 1560 828

AHU-12 1470 X 2010 9534 4500 35.0 27.0 14.0 254.2 120.6 6 R-410a EC 350 5.50 3060 2160 1570 892

AHU-13 1590 X 2040 10593 5000 35.0 27.0 14.0 282.5 134.0 6 R-410a EC 350 5.86 3200 2190 1690 990

AHU-14 1710 X 2190 12712 6000 35.0 27.0 14.0 338.9 160.7 6 R-410a EC 350 7.62 3250 2340 1810 1139

AHU-15 1720 X 2480 14830 7000 35.0 27.0 14.0 395.2 187.5 6 R-410a EC 350 9.41 3250 2630 1820 1220

AHU-16 1840 X 2570 16949 8000 35.0 27.0 14.0 451.5 214.3 6 R-410a EC 350 3 x 2.93 2670 2695 1940 1102

AHU-17 2020 X 2590 19067 9000 35.0 27.0 14.0 507.9 241.1 6 R-410a EC 350 3 x 3.68 2670 2715 2120 1202

AHU-18 2090 X 2730 21186 10000 35.0 27.0 14.0 564.2 267.9 6 R-410a EC 350 3 x 3.85 2660 2855 2190 1203

AHU-19 2090 X 2960 23305 11000 35.0 27.0 14.0 620.3 294.7 6 R-410a EC 350 3 x 4.42 2660 3085 2190 1265

AHU-20 2210 X 3050 25423 12000 35.0 27.0 14.0 676.7 321.5 6 R-410a EC 350 4 x 3.75 2670 3175 2310 1470

AHU-21 2220 X 3260 27542 13000 35 27 14.0 732.3 348.3 6 R-410a EC 350 4 x 3.72 2750 3385 2320 1574

       Coil    Fan & Motor Supply   Dimension

      Air Off Total  Sensible Evaporating   Power 

Unit Tag Model Supply  Air Flow  Air On Coil Coil  Capacity Capacity Temp Refrigerant Fan ESP Input Length Width Height Weight

  CFM L/S DB °C WB °C DB °C  KW  KW °C  Type Pa Kw mm mm mm Kg
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Recirculating AHU - 

DX Coil

AHU-1 660 X 920 1059 500 27.0 19.0 14.0 11.2 8.2 6 R-410a EC 300 0.66 2160 1070 890 217

AHU-2 780 X 980 1589 750 27.0 19.0 14.0 16.7 12.2 6 R-410a EC 300 0.89 2110 1130 1010 234

AHU-3 840 X 1070 2119 1000 27.0 19.0 14.0 22.0 16.3 6 R-410a EC 300 1.13 2240 1220 1070 271

AHU-4 850 X 1250 2648 1250 27.0 19.0 14.0 28.1 20.4 6 R-410a EC 300 1.48 2240 1400 1080 298

AHU-5 850 X 1430 3178 1500 27.0 19.0 14.0 33.6 24.5 6 R-410a EC 300 1.92 2240 1580 1080 325

AHU-6 860 X 1620 3708 1750 27.0 19.0 14.0 38.9 28.6 6 R-410a EC 300 1.80 2380 1770 1090 384

AHU-7 980 X 1570 4237 2000 27.0 19.0 14.0 44.8 32.7 6 R-410a EC 300 2.19 2470 1720 1210 413

AHU-8 1100 X 1680 5297 2500 27.0 19.0 14.0 55.7 40.8 6 R-410a EC 300 2.49 2880 1830 1330 561

AHU-9 1160 X 1800 6356 3000 27.0 19.0 14.0 68.2 49.0 6 R-410a EC 300 3.59 2880 1950 1390 607

AHU-10 1340 X 1760 7415 3500 27.0 19.0 14.0 79.7 57.1 6 R-410a EC 300 3.93 3060 1910 1570 664

AHU-11 1460 X 1780 8474 4000 27.0 19.0 14.0 91.0 65.3 6 R-410a EC 300 4.49 3470 1930 1690 806

AHU-12 1470 X 1960 9534 4500 27.0 19.0 14.0 102.0 73.5 6 R-410a EC 300 5.18 3470 2110 1700 856

AHU-13 1590 X 2040 10593 5000 27.0 19.0 14.0 113.3 81.6 6 R-410a EC 300 5.36 3685 2190 1820 971

AHU-14 1710 X 2190 12712 6000 27.0 19.0 14.0 135.4 98.0 6 R-410a EC 300 6.27 4005 2340 1940 1174

AHU-15 1720 X 2480 14830 7000 27.0 19.0 14.0 156.5 114.3 6 R-410a EC 300 8.88 3835 2630 1950 1202

AHU-16 1840 X 2570 16949 8000 27.0 19.0 14.0 182.9 130.6 6 R-410a EC 300 3 x 2.69 3280 2690 2070 1085

AHU-17 2020 X 2590 19067 9000 27.0 19.0 14.0 205.7 146.9 6 R-410a EC 300 3 x 3.48 3380 2710 2250 1212

AHU-18 2090 X 2730 21186 10000 27.0 19.0 14.0 228.5 163.3 6 R-410a EC 300 3 x 3.59 3560 2850 2320 1327

AHU-19 2210 X 2820 23305 11000 27.0 19.0 14.0 251.2 179.6 6 R-410a EC 300 3 x 4.16 3560 2940 2440 1385

AHU-20 2210 X 3030 25423 12000 27.0 19.0 14.0 273.6 195.9 6 R-410a EC 300 4 x 3.55 3480 3150 2440 1509

AHU-21 2220 X 3260 27542 13000 27 19 14.0 296.0 212.2 6 R-410a EC 300 4 x 3.47 3560 3380 2450 1581

       Coil    Fan & Motor Supply  Dimension

     Air Off Total  Sensible Evaporating Fan  Power 

Unit Tag Model Supply Air Flow  Air On Coil Coil  Capacity Capacity Temperature Refrigerant Type ESP Input Length Width Height Weight

  CFM L/S DB °C WB °C DB °C  KW  KW °C  Pa Kw mm mm mm Kg


